AIIONAL Assessment Centre Se	rivices: [well]	Old Color	9007/00	67.	
Date in the line	b description	144	l'ime Completed	. Done by	
Dichler & Man A Ois - 1 Dista	AS e-filing	-			
The state of the s	C-mail (within Shrs, Al	12700			• •
	-Motor Claim For			. * *	
	-Motor TY/O (Within			·	·
OD (14 / Reporting, Only .	-Photo Uploaded .				6 3
	ssessment/Survey F				
TP Insurer:	ss't Report by Fax		Wksp		
Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW: (Ťel:		XI	.)
TP Particulars: Veh No: SLX	5616	INC()/No	n-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (. Tel:	•)	
Policy No: (· ·) Period:	() Cover ?	Type: ().	
. Confirmed by : (Dat		Time:)	•
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note	Est. Status (WO):		21-79%: ·F; 80-1	00%]	
		40(,)			•
Excess: (\$) · Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()	ansaurt arbiet r	VANCOUS COMME	
General Remarks		#-1 5 ObjNo. NO	refer of sobalter	Alaks Arriva	<u></u>
() Yyalk-In Customer : Customer's informat		tial & Strictly INO	rater disterances.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U) ; Towing C	Co: (· · · · · ·	-)
	23()) 110(7,12011=3	ednomere newy or Correct	72.152.15C.7	, ,
Remarks: (IKG hor)me: 6788 5616)	· · · ·		Tene Competed	Simple States	•
77-77-7	tesy Car ()				1
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection . 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	(,)	-	, ,	3.0	
3) Opload Resurvey Flioto (Repair Cost > \$300	og:,,,,,		;	11.172	
Injury:					
Determine Additions 0.5	59.0			<u>Militaryanis a 1</u>	
	 			- ; · · ·	
		-		· · · · ·	
				17/20/1 5/2000	· Svalss
1/A220/A09	. 1	ivence Preparat	ion Checklist.	Antiga ShiBlil	HOREAN' Elbean'
14012010101	1)	AR: Accident Report	ng (\$30);	•	
Playments Rawnenbork:	2)	DA : Damege Assessr TF : Towing Fee	nent (\$100); INC	340/343	
)river/Owner:	4)	FT : Follow-Through	Survey	\$120	
Contactivo:	5	PT : Follow-Through For claiming against I	NC Only (wef 10 Jan 2	2(103)	
amäged Portion:		TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMR		\$150	
	8	NTUC Additional Se	LA[ocs:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD* * No Courtesy Car / 7	Tot Alloyands	\$5 .	
Solution of (Birgi-Tir-Ottat go).		"No: Rapair Co-ordin	nation	310	
aiditors Comments		*N7: Post Repair Ins		\$25 \$5	
t. 1:	Andrew as Legisland	TP (NIL) : TP (Prin		\$20	·
) N12: Idao Mobile nvolce deted	Fee Char	30 -	
t. 2/3:	18	nvolce dated	Fee Char	PROVIDED A PROPERTY.	

SN0922710007 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/07/2022 16:18 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (01/07/2022 16:18 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

01/07/2022 16:18 (SGT)

Driver

30/06/2022 08:58 (SGT)

ECP, Singapore

TOWARDS CITY AFTER BEDOK EXIT

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJG656C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

SW AUTO

5XXXX467L

supersonicrun123@gmail.com (Phone) +65-90291117

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Tovota

Prius

Employment

No - Claiming third party

Commercial vehicle

Auto

1798

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd SI22V03850/VPL/R03

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

CHONG KOK WAI SXXXX544B 17/12/1976

Outdoor



Date Of Driving Pass 01/10/2011 Driving experience 10 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90291117 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** supersonicrun123@gmail.com Address BLK 269 TAMPINES STREET 21 #04-229 Address complement Postcode 520269 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions DRIZZLING Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name WONG SHIRLEY Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Tampines Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-18005871999 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65871699 Police Station Address 6 Tampines Ave 4 Singapore 529682 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20220630/2109 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	SLX5614C Mercedes
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	D. in a second
Name of Driver	Private car
NRIC No	HO CHANG RONG BRYAN SXXXX537G
Contact Number	
Address	(Phone) +65-90680528
Address complement	-
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	CHONG KOK WAI
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-90291117
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BACK AND NECK PAIN
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJG656C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	WONG SHIRLEY

was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	WONG SHIRLEY
Gender	Female
Phone No	DE STREET PRODUCTION
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	₩ ₩
Injuries Sustained	BACK AND NECK PAIN
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJG656C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents/ (including the Haw es/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

& Time

(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

essed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan	ECT	10001KB) C	LIY	HILL	BELLEN	EXI	.
		┦┋┦ ┩┩┩					· .
I + I + I + I + I + I		┼┼┼ ┼┤┤┼┼	$\vdash \vdash \vdash$			┈ ┼╌┼╌├-	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
					++++		A = >24 (950 C
				AL			
	4444				4.4.4.4.4.4	444	0 - 8/4 (11/
		╁╁╁┼┼┼┼	+++				D + P4A 20196
	•••		frt			11412 11400 11400 114	
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
		┦┼┼┼┼	+++				
		 	11				
		<u> </u>					
	1 1 1 1	1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1			1 1 1	

	ac -					
Describe Circumstanc	e of the Accident					
	ON	THE S	TATED DATE	E OR TAN	ME, I WAS	
TRAVELLZA	6 ALONG	ECP	TOWARDS	C174	ON LANE :	1.
					I FULLONED	
					FELT A	
IMPACT 1	FROM THE	REAR.	I 607	NUCO	AND REAL	ISED
VEHILLE	B HIT	01/70	ME.			
Policie &	APORT.	7/2022	0630/20	9 _		
			/	(
		-				
		9				
	-	-				

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

X

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

l of 3 Report No. T/20220630/2109

REPORT	OF	Δ	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
ILL OIL		~	INAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 30/06/2022 23:12			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 94
Informan	t's Partic	ulars		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
Name of CHONG I	Informant: KOK WAI		Address: APT BLK 269 TAMPINES ST 520269	REET 21 #04-229 SINGAPORE
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S76645	44B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90291117
Nationality MALAYSI			Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 45	Date of Birth: 17/12/1976	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation PRIVATE			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:

General Infor	mation of the Accide	ent			STATE OF THE STATE
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/06/2022 08:5	5	Type of Location: EXPRESSWAY
Location: EAST COAST	ΓPARKWAY				
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet		Road	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traff	ic Volume:
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head 1	Го Rear			one conveyed by ulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Doggoons
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	7.	CONTRACTOR SERVICE SERVICE AND A PARTY OF	Model	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAMED IN	Condition	No of Passenger
SJG656C	Car	ТОУОТА		White	Slightly Damaged	1
SLX5614C	Car	MERCEDES BENZ		Black		0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	The second secon
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20220630/2109

Driver			dr.		
Name	CHONG KOK WAI		ID No.		S7664544B
Related Vehicle	SJG656C (Car)			ct No.	90291117
Hospital/Clinic	TAMPINES MEICAL CENTRE		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	30/06/2022	Date Disc			5/2022
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of		NIL	
Name	HO CHANG RONG BRYAN		ID No.		S9004537G
Related Vehicle	SLX5614C (Car)		Contac	ct No.	90680528
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	narge	NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I was driving my vehicle, SJG656C along ECP on the first lane towards city. As I was driving, the vehicle infront of mine suddenly braked which I then braked my vehicle to a stop. While my vehicle was stationary, I then felt an impact to the rear of my vehicle.

Another vehicle, SLX5614C, collided to the rear of my vehicle. We then went out of our vehicles to take pictures of the accident and exchange particulars. There was no traffic police or ambulance at scene. Damages to my vehicle are scratches at the rear bumper and the left portion of the rear bumper was dislodged. My wife, Wong Shirley was also in the vehicle. Myself and my wife then went to Tampines Medical Centre and received 3 days of mc dated from the 30/06/22 till the 02/07/22. Injuries are neck and back sprain. I have an inbuilt car camera but it has issues thus the accident was not recorded.





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20220630/2109

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: G / Other ABDUL RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED ALI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/06/2022 23:12
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SI TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
NP168	

VEHICLE NO: 536 656	C MAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA PRING (AUD) MANUA
DATE OF ACCIDENT	30 106 122 °C.C.
TIME OF ACCIDENT	8.58 (M)/ PM
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	710 7
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDEN	FACE OVA COM COM
NAME OF OWNER	TRIVATE FIRE
	UN 123 OGMATE COM Office. MOBILE.
NRIC	
CLAIM TYPE	533944676
FLEET POLICY:	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
INSURANCE CO.	YES / NO ?
TYPE OF COVERAGE	LIBERTY
POLICY NO.	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
	5I22 V03250/VPL /R03
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / (IFNO.) CHONG KOK WAI
DATE OF BIRTH	5766454413
ANY PASSENGER	17/12/1976
NAME OF PASSENGER	YES NO:
GENDER OF PASSENGER	1) WONG SHIRLEY (F)
OCCUPATION	MALE / EMAID
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	Outdoor / Indoor
GENDER	0 / 10 / 2011
CONTACT NO.	Male / Female
EMAIL:	Mobile: 9029 1117 Office:
ADDRESS	
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	BLK 269, TAMPINES ST 21, #04-229
And the second s	NO / If yes : Reg No. INSURER.
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No.
WEATHER CONDITION ROAD SURFACE	CLEAR / Raining / Other: OR-7221Int-
NY INJURIES	Dry Wet Other.
CONVEYED BY AMBULANCE	No (If yes Who? 1) ORIVER 2) WONG SHIRLEY CF)
POLICE REPORT	(No) If yes : Who?
OTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVE	I (yes) Where?
EHICLE B NO.	N? NO/IF YES, WHO? SLX S64 C Any Passenger.
IAME	John John C. May Laboriger !
ONTACT NO.	
EHICLE C NO.	Any Passenger :
EHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger :
EHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger
EHICLE F NO. NY WITNESS	Any Passenger .
TITNESS CONTACT NO.	
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / NO
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / NO YES / NO
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / NO
Who is Reporting	Oriver Owner / Both
	2. ver owner / Both
Original Language Used	English / Mandarin / Othors
	English / Mandarin / Othors





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Website: http:// www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959

Certificate No SI22V03850 /VPL /R03 Form MZ400B Date of Issue 18-Mar-2022 1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle: SJG656C

2. Chassis number of Vehicle: JTDKB3FU703500539 3. Name of Policyholder:

SW AUTO 4. Effective date of Commencement of Insurance

10-APR-2022 00:00 for the purpose of the Act:

5.Date of Expiry of Insurance: 09-APR-2023 23:59 6.Persons or Classes of Persons CHONG KOK WAI

For Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) Usage:

7.Limitations as to use*:

entitled to drive*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, PHV Extension (Geographical Area: Singapore only)

SUM INSURED (S\$):

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS (SS):

Section I (Singapore) \$2,000.00, Section I (Outside Singapore) \$4,000.00, Section II (Singapore) \$1,500.00, Section II (Outside Singapore)

\$3,000.00, Windscreen Excess \$100.00

FINANCE COMPANY:

SPEEDO CAPITAL PTE. LTD.

PRODUCER NAME

MIQ GENERAL AGENCY